

2023 Indoor Volleyball Registration

ALL FIELDS ARE REQUIRED		
Name	MaleFemaleD.O.B	
Email		
Address		
Home Telephone	Cell Telephone	
Emergency Contact Name	Telephone	

Participant Waiver

As the participant in the Bedminster Township Recreation Program, I acknowledge this to be a voluntary activity. I acknowledge that there are certain risks inherent in my participation in this activity, and I agree to accept all of the consequences and assume the risks involved in my participation. I understand and acknowledge that Bedminster Township and the Bedminster Township Elementary School are not responsible for any loss, damages or injury to any person or property for any reason associated with my participation in this activity. In light of the above, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless and release Bedminster Township and Bedminster Township Elementary School from any and all liability for any and all injuries I may sustain as a result of my participation in this activity.

Signature of Participant_

Date

Return registration form with check payable to "Bedminster Recreation" or register online at <u>https://register.communitypass.net/Bedminster</u> by Friday, March 3!



Bedminster Township Recreation Department One Miller Lane, Bedminster, NJ 07921 Telephone: (908) 212-7014 Fax (908) 212-7001 www.bedminster.us